Extractors Models PS35, PS35E, PS35ER PARTS

MOTOR AND BASE ASSEMBLY

o
L2 ]
N
(37 ] ref # item # description ref # item # description
g 1 X9046 base plate weldment 13 FJ5082 pump, oscillating flojet

2 X9412 washer sealed 434" OD 75" ID 14 T1817A hose 1/4 braided
“: 3 7AT006 barb (90) 1/4-1/8 15 Xx8271 nut 10-24 nylon insert lock
i 4 71817A hose 1/4 braided 16 PC66 barb 1/4h 1/8m
(v ] 5 X8212 washer 1/4" med split lock 17 x8237 nut 1/4-20 lock nylon insert
(72 6 X8291 cap screw 1/4-20x51/2 zinc 18 X9079 vacuum motor gasket
o 7 PD8 strain relief 1/2" NPT 19 X9060 screen vac motor

~ 8 X9048 switch rocker 20 1942-A 2 stage vacuum motor 115v

n 9 M1408 «cord 18/3 15’ black 21 7CZ001 hose vacuum 2" dia bulk
8 10 7DL003 1/4" worm gear clamp 22 X9045 metal mounting post 4.585
o 1 PX214 fitting, nylon 80 degree 23 PC10 ‘male quick disconnect

12 PX204 mount, Flojet pump 24 X8270 screw 10-24 x 1/2" truss head
% 25 X9106 nut 1/4-20 J-type tinnerman
]
=




TANK ASSEMBLY

Models PS35, PS35E, PS35ER PARTS

Extractors

ref # item # description

28 PX213 fitting, nylon, 1/4 nptm x 1/4
29 cord hook

30 screw 10-24 x 1/2 phil truss

31 end loop stainless steel

32 ‘chain 12" ss jack

33 screw 8-18 x 1/2 pan hd phil
34 screw hex socket cap 1/4-20x1
35 ‘solution tank repro - base

36 SP102BLU  recovery tank - upper tank, blue
37 T2173A clip, spring

38 PX209 filter, foam, 1-1/2" OD x 1/2"
39 7DL003 clamp 1/4 worm gear stainless

NOT ILLUSTRATED

“AA195

10" stretch hose assemb_ly
'upholstery tool PS35

AA159

valve and trigger

% (il
ref # item # description
1 X047 caste el 45mm
2 ~7BS003 “screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 phil pan
3 X8212 “washer 1/4 med split lock zinc
4 x8262 screw, 8-32 x 1/4", thph, black
5 X9059 latch over center w/keeper
6 X8990 ‘handle/wheel assembly
T X9064 gasket solution tank
8 X9079 gasket 3/8" donut tank seal
9 PX46 nut, lock, die cast, 1-1/2"
10 PX14A E 125" thick
BiE X8278 “screw 8-32 x 1/2 pan hd phil
12 X9073 plug 7/8" x 1-1/16" snap-tite
13 bulkhead 1-1/2" MPT x 1-1/2"
14 pipe pve 1-1/2" diameter gray
15 float ring vacuum shufoff
16 gasket, lid, 6" OD x 46" 1D
17 lid, 4" clear w/black ring
18 ‘washer #6x5/8 uss flat ss
19 “screw 8-18x1/2 pan hd phil ss
20 shut off disk
21 screw #8 x 3/4 phil flat ts
22 ‘barb 1/4h 14’8m
23 “72115A “washer 5/8x1-3/16 bonded seal
24 TAJOO4 anchor connector 1/8 npt
25 TATO06 barb (90) 1/4-1/8
26 T2697A ‘hose 1/4 vinyl wire reinforced
27 PX30 Hilter, mesh screen, solution

*call for pricing and availability of all referenced parts

2
0

o
o
0

o
n
o
i
o
»
o
o
m
o
»
o
o
m
]




	Schematics_PS35_PS35E_PS35ER
	Schematics_PS35_PS35E_PS35ER_2

